
MENS  165.0 RESULTS

Mens  165.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Ryland Price Dighton High School 162.8 285.0 10

2 Tait Younkin Oakley High School 164.4 235.0 8

3 Jonathen Bone Dodge City High School 160.0 225.0 6

4 Eli Schmidt Oakley High School 158.0 215.0 4

5 Jeremy Beougher Oakley High School 163.0 215.0 2

6 Tate Foreman Thunder Ridge High School 165.0 205.0 1

7 Aaron Martinez Dodge City High School 161.0 190.0 0

8 Owen Bowles Rawlins County 164.7 175.0 0

9 Carter Selensky Oakley High School 160.0 150.0 0

10 Michael Ferguson Thunder Ridge High School 161.0 125.0 0

11 Dradden Puckett Plainville Cardinals 164.0 0.0 0

11 Damian Hernandez Dodge City High School 164.0 0.0 0

11 Caden Lowry Northern Valley High School 164.0 0.0 0

Mens  165.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Ryland Price Dighton High School 162.8 405.0 10

2 Jonathen Bone Dodge City High School 160.0 365.0 8

3 Tait Younkin Oakley High School 164.4 365.0 6

4 Aaron Martinez Dodge City High School 161.0 315.0 4

5 Tate Foreman Thunder Ridge High School 165.0 305.0 2

6 Owen Bowles Rawlins County 164.7 295.0 1

7 Eli Schmidt Oakley High School 158.0 280.0 0

8 Michael Ferguson Thunder Ridge High School 161.0 240.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

9 Carter Selensky Oakley High School 160.0 195.0 0

10 Jeremy Beougher Oakley High School 163.0 0.0 0

11 Dradden Puckett Plainville Cardinals 164.0 0.0 0

11 Damian Hernandez Dodge City High School 164.0 0.0 0

11 Caden Lowry Northern Valley High School 164.0 0.0 0

Mens  165.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Ryland Price Dighton High School 162.8 300.0 10

2 Tait Younkin Oakley High School 164.4 255.0 8

3 Jonathen Bone Dodge City High School 160.0 225.0 6

4 Aaron Martinez Dodge City High School 161.0 185.0 0

4 Michael Ferguson Thunder Ridge High School 161.0 185.0 0

6 Jeremy Beougher Oakley High School 163.0 185.0 1

7 Tate Foreman Thunder Ridge High School 165.0 185.0 0

8 Owen Bowles Rawlins County 164.7 170.0 0

9 Carter Selensky Oakley High School 160.0 155.0 0

10 Eli Schmidt Oakley High School 158.0 0.0 0

11 Dradden Puckett Plainville Cardinals 164.0 0.0 0

11 Damian Hernandez Dodge City High School 164.0 0.0 0

11 Caden Lowry Northern Valley High School 164.0 0.0 0

Mens  165.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Ryland Price Dighton High School 162.8 990.0 10

2 Tait Younkin Oakley High School 164.4 855.0 8

3 Jonathen Bone Dodge City High School 160.0 815.0 6

4 Tate Foreman Thunder Ridge High School 165.0 695.0 4



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

5 Aaron Martinez Dodge City High School 161.0 690.0 2

6 Owen Bowles Rawlins County 164.7 640.0 1

7 Michael Ferguson Thunder Ridge High School 161.0 550.0 0

8 Carter Selensky Oakley High School 160.0 500.0 0

9 Eli Schmidt Oakley High School 158.0 495.0 0

10 Jeremy Beougher Oakley High School 163.0 400.0 0

11 Dradden Puckett Plainville Cardinals 164.0 0.0 0

11 Damian Hernandez Dodge City High School 164.0 0.0 0

11 Caden Lowry Northern Valley High School 164.0 0.0 0


